Singles, A 176 & Over, Handicapped

Place

Team name

O Ul WN P

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Smith, Pepe A

Jessup, Glenn

Conti, Rich
Thompson, Michael S
White, William
Blitzstein, Steve

Singles, B 175 & Below, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Bonds, Gary W
2 VerVane, Edward E
3 Snow, Jennie L
4 Romig, Janet

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Sarasota-Manatee County USBC

Final Prize Listing
32nd Annua Senior Championship, event only
Sorted By Event, Division

Entry
48
19
28
a4
13
31

$480.00

Entry
17

16
50

$300.00

$780.00

$780.00

Doubles 32nd Annual SMCBA

Unofficial Senior Open Tournament
Sunday Nov 3, 2024

Bowlero Gulfgate
NAME TOTAL W/HCP NAME

Pepe Smith 801 Bill White

Rich Conti 791 Steve Blitzstein

Beth O Ciepielewski 754 Mike Thompson

Rich Conti 791 Andrew Folchetti

Score
801
795
791
789
777
769

752
751
746

Prize
$140.00
$110.00

$85.00

$65.00
$45.00
$35.00

Prize
$120.00
$85.00
$60.00
$35.00

TOTAL W/HDCP  FINAL

w7
769
789
731

1578
1560
1543
1542

From

Palmetto, FL
Palmetto, FL
Venice, FL
Sarasota, FL

St. Petersburg, FL
Venice, FL

From
Bradenton, FL
Sarasota, FL
Bradenton, FL

Osprey, FL

Doubles
Unofficial

PRIZE
$200.00
$150.00
$115.00

$60.00

Final Prize Listing
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