Singles, A 176 & Over, Handicapped

Place	<u>Team name</u>	<u>Entry</u>	Score	Prize	<u>From</u>			
1	Smith, Pepe A	48	801	\$140.00	Palmetto, FL			
2	Jessup, Glenn	19	795	\$110.00	Palmetto, FL			
3	Conti, Rich	28	791	\$85.00	Venice, FL			
4	Thompson, Michael S	44	789	\$65.00	Sarasota, FL			
5	White, William	13	777	\$45.00	St. Petersburg, FL			
6	Blitzstein, Steve	31	769	\$35.00	Venice, FL			
Total prizes awarded in this division:		00						
Singles, B 175 & Below, Handicapped								
Place	<u>Team name</u>	<u>Entry</u>	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>			
1	Bonds, Gary W	17	754	\$120.00	Bradenton, FL			
2	VerVane, Edward E	43	752	\$85.00	Sarasota, FL			

751

746

\$60.00

Bradenton, FL

\$35.00 Osprey, FL

16

50

Doubles	32nd Annual SMCBA	Doubles
Unofficial	Senior Open Tournament	Unofficial
	Sunday Nov 3, 2024	
	Bowlero Gulfgate	

\$300.00

\$780.00

\$780.00

NAME	TOTAL W/HCP	NAME	TOTAL W/HDCP	FINAL	PRIZE
Pepe Smith	801	Bill White	777	1578	\$200.00
Rich Conti	791	Steve Blitzstein	769	1560	\$150.00
Beth O Ciepielewski	754	Mike Thompson	789	1543	\$115.00
Rich Conti	791	Andrew Folchetti	751	1542	\$60.00

3

4

Snow, Jennie L

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Romig, Janet

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: